General Transit Category

Place- Contestant Contestant
ment Number Name
1 27 Larry Harrison Jr
Team A
2 62 Mario Saucedo
Team B
3 48 Kimberly Moore
Team B
4 29 Cynthia Berkey
Team A
5 38 Nathan Misner
Team A
6 8 Linda Thiesfeld
Team D
7 30 Larrie Trudell
Team D
8 72 Teri Thomson
Team B
9 50 David Ramage
Team B
10 71 Michael Hammonds
Team A
11 67 Mona Dent
Team B
12 61 Joaquin Tudela

Team C

GC: Regular / Conventional Bus
GT: Regular / Transit Bus
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2013 School Bus Safety Exercise

School
District

Bend-lapine

Eugene Sd 4§

Salem-keizer Sd 24j

Salem-keizer Sd 24

Eugene Sd 4§

Eugene Sd 4j

Eugene Sd 4j

Salem-keizer Sd 24

Lincoln County Sd

Eugene Sd 4j

Eugene Sd 4j

Salem-keizer Sd 24j

South Willamette Chapter

(50)  (60)

Stud Dim.

Load Clear
42 52
50 60
42 44
50 55
37 44
50 60
50 44
45 52
45 28
37 39
37 60
37 52

NC: Novice Conventional Bus
NT: Novice Transit

MB: Mini Bus

(60)

Off Set
Alley

60

53

60

36

60

53

53

53

53

39

39

36

(50

Turn
Event

50

50

50

50

50

30

40

50

50

5/20/13

45)
RR

(35)
Curb

Cross Line

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

30

30

30

30

30

25

30

30

25

20

25

20

(50) (50) (50) (25) @35) (100) (75) (25

Back Wheel Serpen- Stop Parallel Written Pre- Sur-

Alley Track tine Line Parking Test Trip prise
50 50 50 25 0 90 60 20
50 50 50 20 0 75 50 10
50 20 50 25 25 65 60 20
50 40 50 25 0 85 50 20
50 50 50 20 30 85 50 15
50 40 0 25 20 55 60 15
50 50 50 25 10 45 40 15
50 50 15 25 0 50 40 15
50 50 0 15 20 80 50 20
50 50 25 20 15 30 35 20
50 10 0 25 0 75 40 20
50 10 0 15 0 55 40 10

Sprague High School

Salem, Oregon

Saturday, May 18, 2013

(710)
Total
Score

624

593

586

586

566

548

537

510

481

475

426

420



General Transit Category

Place- Contestant Contestant
ment Number Name
13 66 Luther Smith
Team C
14 70 Nicola Boring-
Team C

Average Score

Standard Deviation

GC: Regular / Conventional Bus
GT: Regular / Transit Bus
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GT

GT

2013 School Bus Safety Exercise
South Willamette Chapter

School (50) (60) (60) (50) 45 (35 50) (50) (50) (25) 35)
District Stud Dim. OffSet Turn RR Curb  Back Wheel Serpen- Stop Parallel Written Pre-
Load Clear Alley Event Cross Line Alley Track tine Line Parking Test
Salem-keizer Sd 24 32 21 53 25 30 10 50 50 0 15 0
Salem-keizer Sd 24 34 20 53 0 45 0 50 50 0 10 0
42.0 45.1 50.1 31.8 439 239 50.0 40.7 243 20.7 8.5714
6.2 13.2 8.4 21.5 3.9 8.7 0.0 149 233 4.9 10.8
NC: Novice Conventional Bus Sprague High School

NT: Novice Transit
MB: Mini Bus

5/20/13

Salem, Oregon
Saturday, May 18, 2013



